
21 B.—7a
Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXIX.-LIGHTHOUSES, HARBOURWORKS,ETC.—continued.

1914-15.

MINISTEE OF MARINE—continued.
VOTE No. §9—continued.

Haeboue Woeks—continued.
Lake Wanaka (wharf at head of), (subsidy, £1 for £1)
Pounawea (boat jetty)
Nugget Bay (landing)
Works not specified

£

40
50

1,000
200

£

72
73
74
75

20,500Total required for current year—Vote No. 99 ..i
29,288

MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WOBKS.
VOTE No. 100.

Hakboue Defences—
Harbour Defences 1,000

1,000Total—Vote No. 100...

TOTAL CLASS XIX £26,251
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