Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XIX.—LIGHTHOUSES, HARBOUR WORKS, ETC.—continued.

Item.		1914-	-15.
	MINISTER OF MARINE—continued. VOTE No. 99—continued.	£	£
72 73 74 75	HARBOUR WORKS—continued. Lake Wanaka (wharf at head of), (subsidy, £1 for £1) Pounawea (boat jetty) Nugget Bay (landing) Works not specified	40 50 1,000 200	
	Total required for current year—Vote No. 99	29,288	20,500
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.		
1	VOTE No. 100. HARBOUR DEFENCES— Harbour Defences	1,000	
	Total—Vote No. 100		1,000